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TROFEO OVIMASTER 2024
Oviedo, 16/3/2024

PuntosClub Todas las pruebas

Fem., Abs.
1. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 604,00
2. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 566,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 490,00
4. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 194,50
5. C.N. Lena 01589 109,00
6. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 100,50
7. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 87,00
8. C.N. Leon 00480 76,00
9. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 74,00

10. E.N. Corvera 00558 59,00
11. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 49,00
12. C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 00003 32,00
13. C.D. Multideportes Oviedo 01278 29,00
14. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 24,00

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 24,00
16. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 18,00
17. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 14,00
18. 00616 - C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 -

01189 - C.N. Master Madrid 01189 -
C. Hércules Termaria 01572 -
C. N. Arteixo 01133 -
C.N. Aviles 00155 -
C.N. Camargo 00124 -
C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 -
Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 -
Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 -

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 773,00
2. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 517,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 494,00
4. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 311,50
5. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 237,50
6. C.N. Lena 01589 134,00
7. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 130,00
8. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 89,00
9. C.D. Multideportes Oviedo 01278 83,00

10. C.N. Camargo 00124 48,00
11. C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 00003 46,00
12. C.N. Leon 00480 45,00
13. C.N. Aviles 00155 42,00

01189 - C.N. Master Madrid 01189 42,00
15. 00616 - C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 40,00
16. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 38,00
17. C. Hércules Termaria 01572 36,00

Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 36,00
E.N. Corvera 00558 36,00

20. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 32,00
21. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 27,00
22. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 16,00
23. C. N. Arteixo 01133 10,00
24. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 -

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 -
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TROFEO OVIMASTER 2024
Oviedo, 16/3/2024

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 -

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 1.339,00
2. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 1.121,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 984,00
4. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 432,00
5. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 412,00
6. C.N. Lena 01589 243,00
7. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 179,00
8. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 176,00
9. C.N. Leon 00480 121,00

10. C.D. Multideportes Oviedo 01278 112,00
11. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 101,00
12. E.N. Corvera 00558 95,00
13. C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 00003 78,00
14. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 52,00
15. C.N. Camargo 00124 48,00
16. C.N. Aviles 00155 42,00

01189 - C.N. Master Madrid 01189 42,00
18. 00616 - C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 40,00
19. C. Hércules Termaria 01572 36,00

Swim Camp Getxo CD 01726 36,00
21. S.D. La Venatoria 00143 34,00
22. C.N. Casa De Asturias 00458 32,00
23. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 24,00

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 24,00
25. C. N. Arteixo 01133 10,00
26. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 -


